CANTERBURY PARK

4 FALL POKER

Event # & - Seniors No Limit Hold’em
October S, 2018
279 Entries $235 Buy In
$53.568 Prize Pool

Gerald Cunniff
Carl Woodington
Brian Johnson
John Dixon
Charles Mengel
David Jacobsen
Craig Luedemann
David Marlow
William Couch
Scott Axtell

. Dana Cooper

. Patrick Carey

. Kevin Mclurg

. David Danielson-
. William Shalhoob
. Randall Johnson
. Jerry Webb

. Kerry Steinberg

. Robert Steinmetz
20. Henry Korent

21. Patricia Brink

22. Richard Dupont
23. Ray Dickerson
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24. Jeff Maas

25. Steve Shanks

26. Terry Synousia
27. Sherry Hammers
28. Dan Reichow

29. David Bakey

30. Jonathan Crane
31. Clyde Johnson
32. Rebecca Messenger
33. Ken Sherritt

34. Thomas Wentzel
35. Richard Quest
36. Damian Widman

$12,322
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$4,071
$3,053
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$1,120
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$905
$905
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